Mileage From Canyons District Office (9361 S 300 E)

Elementary Schools
Altara Elementary

Alta View Elementary
Bella Vista Elementary
Brookwood Elementary
Butler Elementary
Canyon View Elementary
Copperview Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Draper Elementary

East Midvale Elementary
East Sandy Elementary
Glacier Hills Elementary
Granite Elementary

Lone Peak Elementary
Midvale Elementary
Midvalley Elementary
Oak Hollow Elementary
Oakdale Elementary
Park Lane Elementary
Peruvian Park Elementary
Quail Hollow Elementary
Ridgecrest Elementary
Sandy Elementary

Silver Mesa Elementary
Sprucewood Elementary
Sunrise Elementary
Willow Canyon Elementary
Willow Springs Elementary
Middle Schools Mileage
Albion Middle

Butler Middle

Draper Park

Eastmont Middle

Indian Hills Middle
Midvale Middle

Mount Jordan Middle
Union Middle

Note: Mileages listed reflect Google Map's fastest route, which may not be the shortest route as of the

revision date below.

Miles
2.8
2.2
4.8
4.5
6.4
6.7
1.9
3.5
53
4.0
2.2
1.8
4.6
5.5
3.1
3.1

10.0
4.5
4.0
3.0
4.2
6.0
0.9
3.4
4.5
4.3
2.6
5.7

4.2
6.4
6.5
2.3
4.3
2.9
0.2
2.6

High Schools

Alta High

Brighton High

Corner Canyon High

Hlllcrest High

Jordan High

Specialty Schools

CTEC

Diamond Ridge High

Entrada High

Jordan Valley

Life Skills Academy (Old Crescent Campus)
Miscellaneous Locations

Alpine School District - American Fork
Brigham Young University - Provo
Canyons Innovation Center (eBay Building)
Canyons School District Facility Services Bldg
Davis School District - Farmington
Disneyland - Anaheim, California

Granite School District - South Salt Lake
Jordan School District Aux Services Bldg
Jordan School District Main Office

Park City School District - Park City

Salt Lake City School District - Salt Lake
Salt Lake Community College - Redwood
Salt Palace Convention Center - Salt Lake
SLC International Airport - Salt Lake
Southern Utah University - Cedar City
University of Utah - Salt Lake

Utah State Board of Education - Salt Lake
Utah State Capitol - Salt Lake

Utah State University - Logan

Utah Tech University - St. George

Utah Valley University - Orem

Weber State University - Ogden
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Miles
33
5.7
5.1
3.5
1.0

1.3
1.3
1.3
3.4
3.4

20.6
32.7
7.5
2.0
29.7
674.6
11.4
4.9
8.4
38.9
15.7
10.0
15.1
19.6
239.9
16.4
14.9
17.0
97.0
289.8
284
45.6
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