Mileage From Canyons District Office (9361 S 300 E)

Elementary Schools	Miles	High Schools	Miles
Altara Elementary	2.8	Alta High	3.3
Alta View Elementary	2.2	Brighton High	5.7
Bella Vista Elementary	4.8	Corner Canyon High	5.1
Brookwood Elementary	4.5	Hlllcrest High	3.5
Butler Elementary	6.4	Jordan High	1.0
Canyon View Elementary	6.7	Specialty Schools	
Copperview Elementary	1.9	CTEC	1.3
Crescent Elementary	3.5	Diamond Ridge High	1.3
Draper Elementary	5.3	Entrada High	1.3
East Midvale Elementary	4.0	Jordan Valley	3.4
East Sandy Elementary	2.2	Life Skills Academy (Old Crescent Campus)	3.4
Glacier Hills Elementary	1.8	Miscellaneous Locations	
Granite Elementary	4.6	Alpine School District - American Fork	20.6
Lone Peak Elementary	5.5	Brigham Young University - Provo	32.7
Midvale Elementary	3.1	Canyons Innovation Center (eBay Building)	7.5
Midvalley Elementary	3.1	Canyons School District Facility Services Bldg	2.0
Oak Hollow Elementary	10.0	Davis School District - Farmington	29.7
Oakdale Elementary	4.5	Disneyland - Anaheim, California	674.6
Park Lane Elementary	4.0	Granite School District - South Salt Lake	11.4
Peruvian Park Elementary	3.0	Jordan School District Aux Services Bldg	4.9
Quail Hollow Elementary	4.2	Jordan School District Main Office	8.4
Ridgecrest Elementary	6.0	Park City School District - Park City	38.9
Sandy Elementary	0.9	Salt Lake City School District - Salt Lake	15.7
Silver Mesa Elementary	3.4	Salt Lake Community College - Redwood	10.0
Sprucewood Elementary	4.5	Salt Palace Convention Center - Salt Lake	15.1
Sunrise Elementary	4.3	SLC International Airport - Salt Lake	19.6
Willow Canyon Elementary	2.6	Southern Utah University - Cedar City	239.9
Willow Springs Elementary	5.7	University of Utah - Salt Lake	16.4
Middle Schools Mileage		Utah State Board of Education - Salt Lake	14.9
Albion Middle	4.2	Utah State Capitol - Salt Lake	17.0
Butler Middle	6.4	Utah State University - Logan	97.0
Draper Park	6.5	Utah Tech University - St. George	289.8
Eastmont Middle	2.3	Utah Valley University - Orem	28.4
Indian Hills Middle	4.3	Weber State University - Ogden	45.6
Midvale Middle	2.9		
Mount Jordan Middle	0.2		
Union Middle	2.6		

Note: Mileages listed reflect Google Map's fastest route, which may not be the shortest route as of the revision date below.